(Age 2 - 12 yrs)        Thousand  only) Thousand Five Hundred only)

C Child with bed )        Rs.1,13,500/- (One Lakh Thirteen Rs.1,14,500/- (One Lakh Fourteen  
(Age 2- 12) Thousand Five Hundred only) Thousand and Five Hundred only)

D Infant (upto - 2 Yrs) Rs.8000/- per infant Rs.8300/- per infant
( Eight Thousand only) ( Eight Thousand three hundred only)

E Single Occupancy Rs1,51,000/- (Rupees One Lakh Fifty Rs.1,52,000/- (Rupees One Lakh Fifty 
One Thousand only) Two Thousand only)

l All transfers and sightseeing as per tour itinerary with A/C Deluxe coaches
l All meals as per the above said itinerary